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Tilde Axelsson Fréjdenlund-03
Nelly Ossmar-03
Sandra Aberg-03

Saga Hagelin-03

Ida Krepp-03

Linnea Lund-03

Liv Berglof-03

Tilda Knauer-03

Frida Hafstrom-03
Elvira Bredin-03

Ingrid Jonsson-03
Eleonora Alinder-03
Sabina Aumo-03

Maja Bjérnsson-03
Melina Franzé-03
Filippa Zall-03

Cecilia Ankarfjord Lundin-03
Ebba Johansson-03
Frida Palmqvist-03
Sofia Amini-03

Juni Rugland-03

Mysa Hillbur-03

Klara Kindblom-03
Josefine Hojer-03
Victoria Psilander-03
Olivia-Lee Lindgren-03
Irma Térngard-03

F15 4000m, lag
Ida Krepp-03

Liv Berglof-03
Melina Franzé-03
Saga Hagelin-03
Eleonora Alinder-03
Frida Palmqvist-03
Maja Bjornsson-03
Ebba Johansson-03
Sofia Amini-03
Frida Hafstrom-03
Ingrid Jonsson-03
Josefine Hojer-03
Tilda Knauer-03
Sabina Aumo-03
Irma Torngard-03

I6rdag 13:05
IFK V&xjo
Hogby IF
Goteborgs KIK
Molndals AIK
IFK Lidingd
OK Kolmarden
IFK Lidingd
Halle IF
Hasselby SK
Turebergs FK
Hasselby SK
MolIndals AIK
Halle IF
Upsala IF

IFK Lidingd
Angelholms IF
IFK Strangnas
Upsala IF
Molndals AIK
Upsala IF
Hoors IS
Hoors IS

IFK Goteborg
Hasselby SK
IFK Liding®
Hasselby SK
Halle IF

IFK Lidingd

Molndals AIK

Upsala IF

Hasselby SK

Halle IF

Tid
14:47
15:41
15:53
15:57
16:01
16:16
16:16
16:17
16:28
16:34
16:38
16:41
16:42
16:43
16:46
17:00
17:00
17:06
17:13
17:16
17:19
17:39
18:04
18:10
18:18
18:30
18:38

16:01
16:16
16:46
15:57
16:41
17:13
16:43
17:06
17:16
16:28
16:38
18:10
16:17
16:42
18:38

Nr
154
146
151
150
134
140
141
153
132
130
135
129
149
142
143
131
127
128
133
152
138
145
139
137
156
148
136

134
141
143
150
129
133
142
128
152
132
135
137
153
149
136

Lagtid
0:49:03

0:49:51

0:51:05

0:51:16

0:51:37



